
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Build Grant Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
2 Internal Administrative and Oversight Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
3 Staff time for Project Management Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
4 Staff time for internal Subject Matter Experts Reviews Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
5 External Planning & Design Services Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
6 Task 1: Project Management, Meetings, Progress Reports, and 

Scheduling
Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24

7 Progress Meetings and Reports Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
8 Detailed Project Work Plan / Kickoff meeting complete Wed 1/1/20 Fri 2/28/20
9 Scheduling Mon 3/2/20 Tue 12/31/24
10 Task 2: Existing Utility Mon 1/13/20 Fri 6/26/20
11 Exising Utility Coordination and Research Mon 1/13/20 Fri 6/26/20
12 Task 3: Field Survey Mon 1/13/20 Fri 6/26/20
13 Property Research: Easements and Title Research Mon 1/13/20 Fri 4/3/20
14 Document Preperation Mon 4/6/20 Fri 6/26/20
15 Task 4: Geotechnical Investigation / Design Mon 6/29/20 Tue 12/29/20
16 Geotechicanl Investigation Mon 6/29/20 Tue 12/29/20
17 Task 5: Environmental Survey and Evaluation Wed 12/30/20Thu 6/30/22
18 Native Plant Survey and Report Wed 12/30/20 Tue 10/5/21
19 Cultural Resources Survey and Report Wed 12/30/20 Tue 10/5/21
20 Biological Evaluation Report Wed 12/30/20 Tue 10/5/21
21 Environmental Impact Statement Wed 10/6/21 Thu 6/30/22
22 Task 6: Wash Crossing / Flood Control Analysis Mon 11/15/21Fri 4/29/22
23 Analysis and Report for Wash Crossings and Flood Control Mon 11/15/21 Fri 4/29/22
24 Task 7: Permitting Evaluation Mon 2/21/22 Fri 10/28/22
25 US Corps of Engineers: 401 and 404 Permitting Mon 2/21/22 Fri 10/28/22
26 Arizona Department of Transportation Encroachment Permit Mon 2/21/22 Fri 10/28/22

27 Local Permitting Regulations Mon 2/21/22 Fri 10/28/22
28 Task 8: Preliminary and Final Design Report Mon 9/5/22 Mon 5/1/23
29 60% Draft Design Report Mon 9/5/22 Fri 1/20/23
30 Final Design Report Mon 1/23/23 Mon 5/1/23
31 Task 9: Final Design Mon 10/31/22Tue 12/31/24
32 Design Submittal, 30% Mon 10/31/22 Tue 5/23/23
33 Design Submittal, 60% Wed 5/24/23 Tue 1/30/24
34 Design Submittal, 95% Wed 1/31/24 Tue 7/16/24
35 Final Design Submittal Wed 7/17/24 Tue 12/31/24
36 Task 10: Public Outreach Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
37 Public Outreach Wed 1/1/20 Tue 12/31/24
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